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SUCSU and Hall Union Election – 2025
Begum Sirajunnesa Chowdhury Hall (BSCH)

Voter ID Reg Name Department Program Polling Station
BSCH-0002 2020234092 MOKTA MONI ANP Hons
BSCH-0003 2020234119 PUSPITA ISLAM EASHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0004 2020234125 LAILA AKTER LOVELY ANP Hons
BSCH-0005 2020234127 SHARMIN  AKTAR ANP Hons
BSCH-0006 2020234129 SUSMITA BHATTACHARJYEE MOU ANP Hons
BSCH-0007 2020234131 FARJANA AKTER SHOVA ANP Hons
BSCH-0008 2020234134 LAVONI AKTER MITA ANP Hons
BSCH-0009 2020234146 SUMAIYA JANNAT HANAN ANP Hons
BSCH-0010 2020234147 SAIMA CHOWDHURY ANP Hons
BSCH-0011 2020234152 ROWSHAN AHMED MILI ANP Hons
BSCH-0012 2020234158 SALMA HABIBA ANP Hons
BSCH-0013 2020234160 NISHAMONI SINHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0014 2020234166 REHNUMA NAHRIN MIM ANP Hons
BSCH-0015 2020234169 SUMAIYA BEGUM ANP Hons
BSCH-0016 2020234173 SUMAYAH AKTER SUNNA ANP Hons
BSCH-0019 2021234019 AKIDA HOSEN ROUZA ANP Hons
BSCH-0020 2021234027 MST. FATEMA AKTHER RUMA ANP Hons
BSCH-0021 2021234034 MUMITU ISLAM MIM ANP Hons
BSCH-0022 2021234072 HABIBA BEGUM ANP Hons
BSCH-0023 2021234073 SARGINA AKON SANCHITA ANP Hons
BSCH-0024 2021234074 JANNATUL FATEHA NADIA ANP Hons
BSCH-0025 2021234076 MOHESANA AKTER MOMO ANP Hons
BSCH-0026 2021234077 TAHMINA SULTANA RINTI ANP Hons
BSCH-0027 2021234079 LAMIA  SARKER  MUMU ANP Hons
BSCH-0028 2021234081 SNIGDHA DAS KEYA ANP Hons
BSCH-0029 2021234085 ESRAT JAHAN USHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0030 2021234089 NISHAT FARHAT RIYA ANP Hons
BSCH-0031 2021234090 NAFISA WASAH ANP Hons
BSCH-0032 2022234001 PROGGA PAROMITA SHAHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0033 2022234022 ARPITA SINHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0034 2022234024 TAHRIMA AKTER BORSHA ANP Hons
BSCH-0035 2022234025 SHADIA AFRIN ANP Hons
BSCH-0036 2022234028 FATEMA KHANOM ANP Hons
BSCH-0037 2022234029 FATEMA BINTE SIDDIK ANP Hons
BSCH-0038 2022234043 NISHAT TASNIM KHADIZA ANP Hons
BSCH-0039 2022234061 KAZI ANISA RAHMAN ENI ANP Hons
BSCH-0040 2022234063 FARIA RAHMAN MIM ANP Hons
BSCH-0041 2022234065 HRIDITA TALUKDER ANP Hons
BSCH-0042 2022234066 SHARMIN AKHTER SHIWLY ANP Hons
BSCH-0043 2022234070 SHARMIN BEGUM MIAH ANP Hons
BSCH-0044 2022234071 ASSIA AKTER ANP Hons
BSCH-0045 2022234074 MST. SANJIDA HUSSAIN TOMA ANP Hons
BSCH-0046 2022234079 ANNAMTA ROZA ANP Hons
BSCH-0047 2022234080 MIMNON AKTER ANP Hons
BSCH-0048 2023234017 HRISHITA SAHA ROY ANP Hons
BSCH-0049 2023234026 MOST. ATIKA BEGUM ABONI ANP Hons
BSCH-0050 2023234030 SIRAJUM MONIRA ANP Hons
BSCH-0051 2023234031 HUMAYRA ANJUM ANP Hons
BSCH-0052 2023234034 SANIA SULTANA EVA ANP Hons
BSCH-0053 2023234035 PROMA ROY ANP Hons
BSCH-0054 2023234048 ZUMANA ZAKARIA SARWA ANP Hons
BSCH-0055 2023234057 SUMAYA SAFIA ANP Hons
BSCH-0056 2023234064 TONG SOI KHUMI ANP Hons
BSCH-0057 2023234070 ANAMIKA DHAR ANP Hons
BSCH-0058 2023234073 UMME KHADIJA KHUSBO ANP Hons
BSCH-0059 2023234079 KARIMA AZAD ANP Hons
BSCH-0060 2023234081 MST. MOHSINA AZRA SHORMILY ANP Hons
BSCH-0061 2023234088 MALEEHA MUNAWARA MAHEE ANP Hons
BSCH-0062 2024234005 SUMAYEA AGAR MEEM ANP Hons
BSCH-0063 2024234107 MARIA ALOM BOICHI ANP Hons
BSCH-0064 2024234114 SUMAYA JANNAT ANP Hons
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SUCSU and Hall Union Election – 2025
Begum Sirajunnesa Chowdhury Hall (BSCH)
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BSCH-0065 2024234118 SHIMA AKTER ANP Hons
BSCH-0066 2024234137 PRIONTY RANI PAUL ANP Hons
BSCH-0067 2024234140 SHEREEN AKTHAR ESHITA ANP Hons
BSCH-0068 2024234150 MEFTAHUL JANNAT ANP Hons
BSCH-0069 2024234151 LAMIA AFRIN ANP Hons
BSCH-0070 2022224013 SANJIDA TAJRIN ANP Master's
BSCH-0071 2022224018 TAJRIN AKTER ANP Master's
BSCH-0072 2022224020 UMME HABIBA MONISHA ANP Master's
BSCH-0073 2022224034 R. N. NADIHA  KHAN ANP Master's
BSCH-0074 2023224001 SHEIKH MEHZABIN CHITRA ANP Master's
BSCH-0075 2023224002 SAIMA JAMAN ANP Master's
BSCH-0076 2023224004 JUNIYA KHANUM MILI ANP Master's
BSCH-0077 2023224005 ARNIKA JANNAT MOU ANP Master's
BSCH-0078 2023224007 JANNATUN NAYEM MAISHA ANP Master's
BSCH-0079 2023224008 SYEDA SHURAIFA NAJIBA ANP Master's
BSCH-0080 2023224011 TASNIA TABASSUM ANP Master's
BSCH-0081 2023224012 LIZA AKTER ANP Master's
BSCH-0082 2023224016 FARHANA YEASMIN ANP Master's
BSCH-0083 2023224020 RIYA BANIK AHSI ANP Master's
BSCH-0084 2023224028 HUMAYRA  AKTAR ANP Master's
BSCH-0085 2023224033 SAMANTA SAMIHA RAISA ANP Master's
BSCH-0086 2023224034 POLLOBI RANI DAS ANP Master's
BSCH-0087 2023224035 MAHAMUDA AFROZ MOLY ANP Master's
BSCH-0088 2023224037 MASHRUFA RAHMAN ANP Master's
BSCH-0089 2019345019 MISS. NOSHIN MAHJABEEN FARAH ARC Hons
BSCH-0090 2019345022 SANJIDA AFRIN ARC Hons
BSCH-0091 2019345031 PURNATA PROSAD ROY ARC Hons
BSCH-0092 2019345037 MEHAJABIN JANNAT ARC Hons
BSCH-0093 2020345001 TITHI SAHA ARC Hons
BSCH-0094 2020345002 SHATABDE ROY DIPA ARC Hons
BSCH-0095 2020345003 ROZANOON RAHIN ARC Hons
BSCH-0096 2020345008 TANJINA RAHMAN TANU ARC Hons
BSCH-0097 2020345015 TAMANNA BINTE HAFIZ ARC Hons
BSCH-0098 2020345018 TASFIA TABASSUM SUBAH ARC Hons
BSCH-0099 2020345021 NUSRAT JAHAN TISHA ARC Hons
BSCH-0100 2020345023 RUKAIYA ZAMAN NITU ARC Hons
BSCH-0101 2020345026 AANIQUA ISLAM VIBHA ARC Hons

BSCH-0102 2020345027 ASMA SADIA HAYDER
CHOWDHURY ARC Hons

BSCH-0103 2020345030 MUSARAT JAHAN NOVA ARC Hons
BSCH-0104 2021345002 AYSHA HUMAYUN ARC Hons
BSCH-0105 2021345004 FATEMA TASFIA ALAM ARC Hons
BSCH-0106 2021345007 DEBJYOTI CHOWDHURY ARC Hons
BSCH-0108 2021345021 DEBOLINA PAUL AISHI ARC Hons
BSCH-0109 2021345025 SHIROPA DHAR NABOMITA ARC Hons
BSCH-0110 2022345008 ESHIKA ARUNIMA ARC Hons
BSCH-0111 2022345014 JANNAT ARA SINTHIA ARC Hons
BSCH-0112 2022345017 KHADIZA  TUN NISA ARC Hons
BSCH-0113 2022345024 TOSRIFA JAHAN ARC Hons
BSCH-0114 2022345027 CHOWDHOURY HIJBUL JANNATH ARC Hons
BSCH-0115 2023345017 AFSANA MIM ARC Hons
BSCH-0116 2023345018 SREOSHEE DATTA TORY ARC Hons
BSCH-0117 2023345019 SHURUVI HALDER ARC Hons
BSCH-0118 2023345022 HRISHIKA DEB ARC Hons
BSCH-0119 2023345024 MAHFUZA MYSHA KABIR ARC Hons
BSCH-0120 2023345026 ANIKA TAHSINA ARNIM ARC Hons
BSCH-0121 2023345027 EFFAT SANIAH ARC Hons
BSCH-0122 2023345032 SAMIA AFRIN ARC Hons
BSCH-0123 2024345006 MAHZUBA BINTE MAMUN ARC Hons
BSCH-0124 2024345008 ZANNATUL MAWA ARC Hons
BSCH-0125 2024345017 FAIZA TABASSUM ARC Hons
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BSCH-0126 2024345024 ARIJBA IQBAL ARC Hons
BSCH-0127 2024345025 ADIBA ISLAM SAMA ARC Hons
BSCH-0128 2024345026 ARPITA ROY ARC Hons
BSCH-0129 2024345029 SANJIDA KABIR SOUMEE ARC Hons
BSCH-0131 2020433009 MA SHAI NU MARMA BMB Hons
BSCH-0132 2020433011 MST. SADIA AKTHER SUMA BMB Hons
BSCH-0133 2020433022 SANJIDA BEGUM BMB Hons
BSCH-0134 2020433025 MOHUA MRINMOY BMB Hons
BSCH-0136 2020433034 NAFISA TABBASSUM PROME BMB Hons
BSCH-0137 2020433037 MARZANA MANAMI BMB Hons
BSCH-0139 2020433042 SUMAITA JAMILA BMB Hons
BSCH-0140 2021433002 SUMIYA BINTE ABEDIN BMB Hons
BSCH-0141 2021433006 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN EVA BMB Hons
BSCH-0142 2021433011 TASMEA KABIR BMB Hons
BSCH-0143 2021433016 MEHNAJ TANBIN SUCHI BMB Hons
BSCH-0145 2021433018 MST. AYESHA SIDDIKA SINTHIA BMB Hons
BSCH-0148 2021433037 SYEDA ZAIMA ZARNAZ BMB Hons
BSCH-0150 2022433031 AFIA BENTY ISLAM OISHI BMB Hons
BSCH-0151 2022433033 MEHNAJ  SULTANA RAKHI BMB Hons
BSCH-0152 2023433006 JANNATUL JAHAN JEEM BMB Hons
BSCH-0153 2023433019 SHAMSUN NAHAR BMB Hons
BSCH-0154 2023433024 NAYMUN NAHAR BMB Hons
BSCH-0155 2023433025 MST. RIDIMA ISLAM SRITY BMB Hons
BSCH-0156 2023433028 TASNIM CYNTHIA CHOWDHURY BMB Hons
BSCH-0157 2023433033 MEHZABIN KHANOM BMB Hons
BSCH-0158 2023433037 TARMIM AKHTER BMB Hons
BSCH-0159 2024433030 SHANJIDA AMAN BMB Hons
BSCH-0160 2024433037 HUMAYRA TASNIM BMB Hons
BSCH-0161 2024433047 MASHRUFA JAHAN BMB Hons
BSCH-0162 2021423001 FAHMIDA SULTANA BMB Master's
BSCH-0163 2022423009 ADIBA MALIHA BMB Master's
BSCH-0164 2020238003 SADIA AKTER JERIN BNG Hons
BSCH-0165 2020238010 SHARMY CHOWDHURY BNG Hons
BSCH-0166 2020238014 MST. SHARMIN AKHTER SWEETY BNG Hons
BSCH-0167 2020238015 SUPTA PURKAYESTHA BNG Hons
BSCH-0168 2020238022 MAHFUZA AKTHER BNG Hons
BSCH-0169 2020238026 SUMAIYA KHATUN BNG Hons
BSCH-0170 2020238034 NAIMA AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0171 2020238037 ATIFA FAHMIDA AROBI BNG Hons
BSCH-0172 2020238041 ANIKA AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0173 2020238047 SHOTABDI DAS BNG Hons
BSCH-0174 2020238049 JANNATUL MIM BNG Hons
BSCH-0175 2020238052 FARHANA SABRINA PRIYA BNG Hons
BSCH-0176 2020238066 KHANDAKAR  HALIMA  AKTAR BNG Hons
BSCH-0177 2021238007 TASNIM JAHAN CHOWDHURY BNG Hons
BSCH-0178 2021238016 SAPNA ARA BNG Hons

BSCH-0179 2021238027 MANISHA MAJUMDER ALPONA
RANI BNG Hons

BSCH-0180 2021238041 MST. PINKI AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0181 2021238051 TAHMINA AKTHER BNG Hons
BSCH-0182 2021238056 AFRUZA BEGUM ADILA BNG Hons
BSCH-0183 2021238061 KAZI ZUMAIYA HOSSAIN  RASNA BNG Hons
BSCH-0184 2022238002 TRISHNA RANI SARKER BNG Hons
BSCH-0185 2022238011 ISMITA TAJMIM BNG Hons
BSCH-0186 2022238018 ARIFA AKTHER ASA BNG Hons
BSCH-0187 2022238026 KUMARI TITHI RANI BNG Hons
BSCH-0188 2022238031 HAPPY AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0189 2022238033 MILA HUSEN SHOCONA BNG Hons
BSCH-0190 2022238034 TANZENA AFRAD BNG Hons
BSCH-0191 2022238035 CHANDNI MALLIK BNG Hons
BSCH-0192 2022238037 SHANZIDA TASHRIN TONNY BNG Hons
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BSCH-0193 2022238068 LABIBA YASMIN TINA BNG Hons
BSCH-0194 2022238069 TAHIRA ISLAM OMIM BNG Hons
BSCH-0195 2023238011 MST. FARZANA BNG Hons
BSCH-0196 2023238020 MST. MORIYAM AKTER SHARNA BNG Hons
BSCH-0197 2023238023 FATEMA AKTER LIMA BNG Hons
BSCH-0198 2023238026 SABIQUNNAHAR BRISTI BNG Hons
BSCH-0199 2023238030 PRIYA MONI BNG Hons
BSCH-0200 2023238033 NIPA AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0201 2023238042 NOUSHIN TABASSUM BNG Hons
BSCH-0202 2023238049 MAISHA MARIA MITHILA BNG Hons
BSCH-0203 2023238052 OISHI ROY BNG Hons
BSCH-0204 2024238001 MST. NOWSHIN NAJIYA BNG Hons
BSCH-0205 2024238016 SADIA TABASSUM MIM BNG Hons
BSCH-0206 2024238051 WAHIDATUL ZANNAT BNG Hons
BSCH-0207 2024238052 MASUMA AKTER SHANTA BNG Hons
BSCH-0208 2024238053 SHANTI AKTER SUMMA BNG Hons
BSCH-0209 2024238054 SUMAIYA AKTER BNG Hons
BSCH-0210 2024238071 UMME POROSHI OJIFA BNG Hons
BSCH-0211 2024238076 ANANNA SAHA BNG Hons
BSCH-0212 2024238086 JANNATUL FARDUSI SINTHY BNG Hons
BSCH-0213 2024238087 ATKEYA FAHMIDA BNG Hons
BSCH-0214 2022228007 FAHIMA AKTER BNG Master's
BSCH-0215 2023228002 SHAMIMA JAHAN BNG Master's
BSCH-0216 2023228006 NURUN NAHAR BNG Master's
BSCH-0217 2023228010 ADIBA BINTE HUSSAIN BNG Master's
BSCH-0218 2023228011 UMMAY  HABIBA BNG Master's
BSCH-0219 2023228013 AFROZ-JAHAN BETHE BNG Master's
BSCH-0220 2023228016 MIMI AKTER HIRA BNG Master's
BSCH-0221 2023228020 TOMA RANI DAS BNG Master's
BSCH-0222 2023228029 RATRY RANI TALUKDER BNG Master's
BSCH-0223 2023228030 PROTTASHA HOSSAIN BNG Master's
BSCH-0224 2023228036 SUMAITA ISLAM BNG Master's
BSCH-0225 2023228040 FARJANA AKTHER BNG Master's
BSCH-0226 2023228042 AFROZ ZAKIA ALVI BNG Master's
BSCH-0227 2023228043 FATEMA KHATUN RITU BNG Master's

BSCH-0228 2023228046 MUKSANA   KHANDOKER
SNIGDHA BNG Master's

BSCH-0229 2023228049 HARUA JANNAT ARPA BNG Master's
BSCH-0230 2023228052 MAHMUDA KHANOM RIYA BNG Master's
BSCH-0231 2023228053 SADIA AHMED ANONNA BNG Master's
BSCH-0232 2023228055 TASMIN BEGUM BNG Master's
BSCH-0233 2023258005 ANIKA TABASSUM BNG Master's
BSCH-0234 2020731004 POLI RANI DAS BUS Hons
BSCH-0235 2020731009 SHEIKH NOORJAHAN JASSY BUS Hons
BSCH-0236 2020731019 TABASSUM  ISLAM NOWSHIN BUS Hons
BSCH-0237 2020731023 THONUSREE CHOWDHURY BUS Hons
BSCH-0238 2020731027 ARATRICA BARUA SRIJA BUS Hons
BSCH-0239 2020731029 ABIDA AKTER BUS Hons
BSCH-0240 2020731037 SADIA AFRIN ROMKI BUS Hons
BSCH-0241 2020731043 TAQMINA AKTER MUNNI BUS Hons
BSCH-0242 2020731073 RABEYA KHATUN BUS Hons
BSCH-0243 2020731077 MAKSUDA KHURASANY NAJIDA BUS Hons
BSCH-0244 2020731085 NUSRAT JAHAN BUS Hons
BSCH-0245 2020731089 SAZIDA  KHANAM BUS Hons
BSCH-0246 2020731090 TAMA DAS BUS Hons
BSCH-0247 2020731094 HUMAYRA RASHIDA CHOWDHURY BUS Hons
BSCH-0248 2021731010 JOYA ROY BUS Hons
BSCH-0249 2021731013 ISHRAT JAHAN EVA BUS Hons

BSCH-0252 2021731049 TAHMIDA FATHEMA CHOWDHURY
NIVITA BUS Hons

BSCH-0253 2021731061 POHELY DAS GUPTA BUS Hons
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BSCH-0254 2021731066 HURAYRA MIMI BUS Hons
BSCH-0258 2022731002 RAMISA IBNATH LASKER BUS Hons
BSCH-0259 2022731004 RIFAT TANHA ORPA BUS Hons
BSCH-0260 2022731006 FAIZA BIHA BUSHRA BUS Hons
BSCH-0261 2022731010 SURAIYA ISLAM JOTY BUS Hons
BSCH-0262 2022731016 MUSTAFA FAIYAZ RAIDAH BUS Hons
BSCH-0263 2022731032 MST. TAKIA JANNAH BUS Hons
BSCH-0264 2022731039 JAYMA AFRIN BUS Hons
BSCH-0265 2022731043 SUMAIYA FERDOUS BUS Hons
BSCH-0266 2022731048 MOUME DEY BUS Hons
BSCH-0267 2022731052 TUSRAT RAHAMAN BUS Hons
BSCH-0268 2022731056 SINTHIA DEBI BARSHA BUS Hons
BSCH-0269 2022731067 SHAMIMA AKTER TANNY BUS Hons
BSCH-0270 2022731069 ZAKIA SULTANA MAHA BUS Hons
BSCH-0271 2022731077 FATIMA TUZ ZOHRA BUS Hons
BSCH-0272 2023731009 MST. TANNI  AKTER BUS Hons
BSCH-0273 2023731021 ADIBA RAHMAN IKRA BUS Hons
BSCH-0274 2023731027 ABIDA SULTANA BUS Hons
BSCH-0275 2023731047 ALY DAS BUS Hons
BSCH-0276 2023731059 ISRAT JAHAN LUBNA BUS Hons
BSCH-0277 2023731070 SADIA AKTER BUS Hons
BSCH-0278 2023731079 MST. NUHA KHAN BUS Hons
BSCH-0279 2023731087 FAHMIDA AKTHER URMI BUS Hons
BSCH-0280 2023731089 TASNIM TABASSUM BUS Hons
BSCH-0281 2024731001 SANJIDA KHAN BUS Hons
BSCH-0282 2024731015 TANJIDA NISHAT BUS Hons
BSCH-0283 2024731037 MST. MIFTAHUL ZANNAT MAYA BUS Hons
BSCH-0284 2024731038 SHAMIMA BEGUM BUS Hons
BSCH-0285 2024731054 ZARIN TASNIM DIYA BUS Hons
BSCH-0286 2024731074 MST. SADIA ISLAM JANNAT BUS Hons
BSCH-0287 2024731079 MST. RUBAEYA JANNAT BUS Hons
BSCH-0288 2024731082 SADIA AKTER BUS Hons
BSCH-0289 2024731091 SABRINA HOSSAIN BUS Hons
BSCH-0290 2022721054 SAFIKA SHAHRIN HAQUE BUS Master's
BSCH-0291 2022721061 SHUDIPA GOON MONI BUS Master's
BSCH-0292 2023721018 LAMIA AFRIN TANNA BUS Master's
BSCH-0293 2023721020 SONIA AKHTER BUS Master's
BSCH-0294 2023721026 NUSRAT  JAHAN NILA BUS Master's
BSCH-0295 2023721036 MAHBUBA AKTHER TANNI BUS Master's
BSCH-0296 2023721055 ARPITA DASH BUS Master's
BSCH-0297 2019333002 ZARIN TASNIM ARPA CEE Hons
BSCH-0298 2020333021 MOST. MUSHRAFA AKTER MUNNY CEE Hons
BSCH-0299 2020333041 NISHAT SALSABIL CEE Hons
BSCH-0300 2020333050 NUSRAT HOSSAIN CEE Hons
BSCH-0301 2020333052 ANINDITA PAUL NIPA CEE Hons
BSCH-0303 2021333042 SHAHNEWAJ SULTANA RIFAT CEE Hons
BSCH-0304 2021333050 NUSRAT JAHAN MITHILA CEE Hons
BSCH-0305 2021333051 SHAFA MAHBUB CEE Hons
BSCH-0306 2022333005 TAHSINA TASNEEM CEE Hons
BSCH-0307 2022333028 TAHMINA YEASMIN CEE Hons
BSCH-0308 2022333034 UMME ANIQUA TABASSUM CEE Hons
BSCH-0309 2022333045 MST RUMI AKTER CEE Hons
BSCH-0310 2023333053 KANITA YESMIN PRAPTI CEE Hons
BSCH-0311 2023353038 ANANYA SOHELI CHOWDHURY CEE Master's
BSCH-0312 2019332013 MST. LIMA AKTER CEP Hons
BSCH-0313 2020332005 TAPOSY RABEYA CEP Hons
BSCH-0314 2020332006 HUMAYRA TANZIM FARIHA CEP Hons
BSCH-0315 2020332015 SABRINA SHAKHA MIM CEP Hons
BSCH-0316 2020332018 MITHILA FARIA CEP Hons
BSCH-0317 2020332024 ARFATUNNESA SIMA CEP Hons
BSCH-0319 2020332043 ARPITA NANDY PURBA CEP Hons
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BSCH-0320 2020332047 MILY SAHA KOLI CEP Hons
BSCH-0321 2020332053 SUSMITA DATTA TRINA CEP Hons
BSCH-0322 2020332055 MOMO ISLAM URMI CEP Hons
BSCH-0324 2021332012 SABRINA FERDOUS UPOMA CEP Hons
BSCH-0325 2021332018 SHANZIDA AHMED TOMA CEP Hons
BSCH-0329 2022332010 LABANNA SHAHA CEP Hons
BSCH-0330 2022332015 MAHMUDA KHATUN SHIFA CEP Hons
BSCH-0331 2022332046 SHAFIKA ALAM CEP Hons
BSCH-0332 2022332047 PRIYA NANDI CEP Hons
BSCH-0333 2022332050 MST. UMMA HABIBA URMILA CEP Hons
BSCH-0334 2023332017 ISHROT JAHAN CEP Hons
BSCH-0335 2023332030 RABEYA TABASSUM CEP Hons
BSCH-0336 2023332034 RODSHI SHAHID NAFISA CEP Hons
BSCH-0337 2024332006 SWASTIKA NAHA ARPA CEP Hons
BSCH-0338 2024332037 AFIA MUBASHIRA CEP Hons
BSCH-0339 2024332058 ANIKA TABASSUM MOUSI CEP Hons
BSCH-0340 2020131002 EVA AKTER CHE Hons
BSCH-0341 2020131005 MEHERUJ AFRIN CHE Hons
BSCH-0342 2020131006 TAUHIDA CHE Hons
BSCH-0343 2020131011 SEJUTI SARKER SNEHA CHE Hons
BSCH-0344 2020131013 MAHJABIN AKTHER SADIA CHE Hons
BSCH-0345 2020131015 ARAFAT JAHAN  DOLI CHE Hons
BSCH-0346 2020131018 MST. SUMAIYA AFROZ SHEMU CHE Hons
BSCH-0347 2020131021 SAYEDA MOBASSARA TASNIM CHE Hons
BSCH-0348 2020131024 SUFI-UN-NUR OHI CHE Hons
BSCH-0349 2020131028 TASFIA JAMAN AHANA CHE Hons
BSCH-0351 2020131045 JANNATUL ISLAM SUMAIYA CHE Hons
BSCH-0353 2020131049 MUKTA SAHA CHE Hons
BSCH-0354 2020131059 MST. RAJMIN AKTER MIM CHE Hons
BSCH-0356 2021131018 JANNATUL LATIFA AKTHER CHE Hons
BSCH-0357 2021131042 FARHANA ISLAM CHE Hons
BSCH-0360 2021131054 MARIA JANNAT SHAKHA CHE Hons
BSCH-0361 2021131060 ZANNATUL TAHERA CHE Hons
BSCH-0363 2021131064 FAYRUJ HAQUE MALIHA CHE Hons
BSCH-0364 2021131070 MAKSUDA JANNAT CHOWDHURY CHE Hons
BSCH-0365 2022131003 ZALISAH DILRUBA CHE Hons
BSCH-0366 2022131014 SINTHIA ROUF CHE Hons
BSCH-0367 2022131019 SABINA AKTHER JUI CHE Hons
BSCH-0368 2022131034 AFRAHIM FABIA CHE Hons
BSCH-0369 2022131037 ZARIN TASNIM TAKI CHE Hons
BSCH-0370 2022131038 SHEIKH TASNIM CHE Hons
BSCH-0371 2022131040 SUMAIYA AKTER CHE Hons
BSCH-0372 2022131042 NABILA TASNIM CHE Hons
BSCH-0373 2022131046 MOST. TABASSUMA AKHTER CHE Hons
BSCH-0374 2022131059 SHARMIN JAHAN SHELA CHE Hons
BSCH-0375 2022131068 MST. SHIMLA KHATUN CHE Hons
BSCH-0376 2023131035 MORIUM NOOR TARIN CHE Hons
BSCH-0377 2023131036 ESRAT JAHAN ESHA CHE Hons
BSCH-0378 2023131041 KARIMA JANNAT PRANTO CHE Hons
BSCH-0379 2023131043 ETI SARKER CHE Hons
BSCH-0380 2023131059 EFTI CHE Hons
BSCH-0381 2024131051 KANIJ FATEMA CHE Hons
BSCH-0382 2024131067 SMORONIKA DAS CHE Hons
BSCH-0383 2024131075 MOST. JAKIA SULTANA JYOTI CHE Hons
BSCH-0384 2024131090 TASBE TAHSHIN CHE Hons
BSCH-0385 2024131092 MEGHOBOTI BHATTA CHE Hons
BSCH-0386 2024131096 JANNATUL MAWA SOHANA CHE Hons
BSCH-0387 2020331016 JANNATUN NAYMA CSE Hons
BSCH-0388 2020331022 SUMAIYA ALI SHAFA CSE Hons
BSCH-0389 2020331054 SAYEDA SAZIA KALAM CSE Hons
BSCH-0390 2020331059 BARNALI SARKER SHOUMITA CSE Hons
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BSCH-0391 2020331074 TANJIMA RAHMAN FARNY CSE Hons
BSCH-0392 2020331077 NADIA CSE Hons
BSCH-0393 2020331081 MONIRA AFROZ ANE CSE Hons
BSCH-0394 2020331102 SUMITRA  RANI DAS CSE Hons
BSCH-0395 2021331026 SADIA JAMAN CSE Hons
BSCH-0399 2021331048 MOST. MAYISHA TAJNIM CSE Hons
BSCH-0402 2021331103 SUMAIYA MAMUN CSE Hons
BSCH-0403 2022331038 JONAKI RANI DAS CSE Hons
BSCH-0404 2022331051 PRIYA RANI VOKTO CSE Hons
BSCH-0405 2022331071 ANINDITA SAMADDER CSE Hons
BSCH-0406 2023331004 RIDDHI DASH CSE Hons
BSCH-0407 2023331018 UMME HABIBA SUMAIYA CSE Hons
BSCH-0408 2023331050 MUSHTARI AHMED IFTHE CSE Hons
BSCH-0409 2023331062 ARUNIMA DEB CSE Hons
BSCH-0410 2023331074 SHAMA DAS LIM CSE Hons
BSCH-0411 2023331102 SUMAIYA RAISA CSE Hons
BSCH-0412 2023331107 SADIA ANJUM PUSPO CSE Hons
BSCH-0413 2024331002 MOUMITA KHAN TASRIN CSE Hons
BSCH-0414 2024331100 ASHFIKA RAHMAN CSE Hons
BSCH-0415 2024331102 SADIA JANNAT CSE Hons
BSCH-0416 2024331105 NOWRIN RAHMAN CSE Hons
BSCH-0417 2024331109 SALSABIL MEHRIN CSE Hons
BSCH-0418 2019231044 RAMISA MAHMUDA ECO Hons
BSCH-0419 2020231008 ASHA AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0421 2020231017 FAHMIDA FARIHA ECO Hons
BSCH-0422 2020231030 JANNAT AKTHER RIVA ECO Hons
BSCH-0423 2020231032 TANZIM ISLAM SAIMA ECO Hons
BSCH-0424 2020231036 SHARA JABIN MONDAL SHOVA ECO Hons
BSCH-0425 2021231002 FARJANA AKTER TINNI ECO Hons
BSCH-0428 2021231018 DINA AKTHER ARIFA ECO Hons
BSCH-0429 2021231031 HALIMATOS SADIA BELEE ECO Hons
BSCH-0432 2021231040 AFRUZA SULTANA SINJA ECO Hons
BSCH-0440 2022231002 NAFISA TASNEEM ECO Hons
BSCH-0441 2022231012 MASUDA  AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0442 2022231022 JARIN TASNIM TANHA ECO Hons
BSCH-0443 2022231024 ARPITA  DEB ECO Hons
BSCH-0444 2022231029 FARJANA MOMOTAJ RUMI ECO Hons
BSCH-0445 2022231032 AFRA HASAN CHOWDHURY ECO Hons
BSCH-0446 2022231041 MST. MOWSUMI AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0447 2022231054 LIPI AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0448 2023231002 NOURIN SULTANA ECO Hons
BSCH-0449 2023231019 MOU ROY ECO Hons
BSCH-0450 2023231023 MOST. MEHEBUBA TANZIN ECO Hons
BSCH-0451 2023231025 TULTUL ROY ECO Hons
BSCH-0452 2023231046 MITHILA FARJANA ECO Hons
BSCH-0453 2023231050 SUMAIYA AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0454 2023231051 AISHWARJA SAHA MATY ECO Hons
BSCH-0455 2023231062 JARIN TASNIME ECO Hons
BSCH-0456 2023231069 TAHSIN SUBAH NIBIR ECO Hons
BSCH-0457 2023231071 ABIDA KHAN MOU ECO Hons
BSCH-0458 2023231079 MIFTAHUL ZANNATH CHOWDHURY ECO Hons
BSCH-0459 2023231080 RINVY JAHAN SHIFA ECO Hons
BSCH-0460 2024231006 IFRANA AKTER ECO Hons
BSCH-0461 2024231013 MST. ESHRAT AFRIN REFA ECO Hons
BSCH-0462 2024231021 MASUMA AKTER LISA ECO Hons
BSCH-0463 2024231027 SANJIDA HUSSAIN MARIYAM ECO Hons
BSCH-0464 2024231060 TAMMIM AKTAR TANVY ECO Hons
BSCH-0465 2024231088 RIMJHIM CHAKMA ECO Hons
BSCH-0466 2022221039 RITU DAS ECO Master's
BSCH-0467 2022221043 TASLIMA BEGUM ECO Master's
BSCH-0468 2022221046 FARHANA FERDOUS MIMMA ECO Master's
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BSCH-0469 2023221003 SHANTA RANI DAS ECO Master's
BSCH-0470 2023221005 ISHRAT JAHAN ECO Master's
BSCH-0471 2023221010 ISHRAT JAHAN MAHIA ECO Master's
BSCH-0472 2023221011 ANJUMA AHMED ECO Master's
BSCH-0473 2023221013 SAMSIA ISLAM ECO Master's
BSCH-0474 2023221016 AISHI ROY CHOWDHURY ECO Master's
BSCH-0475 2023221018 SADIA KHONDOKER ECO Master's
BSCH-0476 2023221021 SETU BEGUM ECO Master's
BSCH-0477 2023221034 IFFATH-ARA-TASNEEM LASKAR ECO Master's
BSCH-0478 2023221043 MONISHA DAS ECO Master's
BSCH-0479 2019338075 KARIMA HASSAN EEE Hons
BSCH-0480 2020338003 SORAYA SHARMIN SMRITY EEE Hons
BSCH-0481 2020338021 MOST. AFROJA AKTER ASFIN EEE Hons
BSCH-0482 2020338028 SHABIHA MAHBUB EEE Hons
BSCH-0483 2020338031 ISHRA CHOWDHURY MOUMI EEE Hons
BSCH-0484 2020338049 MST. SADIA ANJUM SHUVRA EEE Hons
BSCH-0485 2022338009 MST. FAWZIA AKTER EEE Hons
BSCH-0486 2022338011 ORPA ZAMAN EEE Hons
BSCH-0487 2022338044 SADIA SABRIN NITU EEE Hons
BSCH-0488 2022338047 SANJITA TUL JANNAT EEE Hons
BSCH-0489 2023338012 RAMIS FARIHA EEE Hons
BSCH-0490 2023338022 NUJHAT-E-ALAM TANVIN EEE Hons

BSCH-0491 2023338026 MAREUN TABASSUM MRITTIKA
SARKER EEE Hons

BSCH-0492 2023338036 MARIA MOSTARY MOURI EEE Hons
BSCH-0493 2024338063 ARCHITA MALLICK EEE Hons
BSCH-0495 2020236002 SAIMA TANJINA ENG Hons
BSCH-0497 2020236008 MONIRA AKTER ENG Hons
BSCH-0498 2020236019 SHABIKUN NAHAR SUCHI ENG Hons
BSCH-0503 2020236053 RIHA RAHMAN ENG Hons
BSCH-0504 2020236055 FARIHA KHAN NAZAH ENG Hons
BSCH-0507 2020236062 SARAH NASIMA SANJANA SHOSHI ENG Hons
BSCH-0508 2020236067 IFTEARA JAHAN METHILA ENG Hons
BSCH-0510 2020236079 AFNAN ENG Hons
BSCH-0511 2020236081 SUMAIYA SIDDIQUA CHOWDHURY ENG Hons
BSCH-0512 2020236083 TAHIA FERDOUS TAMMI ENG Hons
BSCH-0513 2020236084 SATU SAHA ENG Hons
BSCH-0515 2021236005 FAWZIA PARVIN ENG Hons
BSCH-0516 2021236008 ZEBA TASNIA CHOUDHURY ENG Hons
BSCH-0517 2021236009 TAHIYA TABASSUM ENG Hons
BSCH-0520 2021236017 SAIDA JAHAN MUNNY ENG Hons
BSCH-0521 2021236023 TOMA SORKAR ENG Hons
BSCH-0525 2021236034 NADIA AKTER MAISHA ENG Hons
BSCH-0527 2021236043 SANIA ENG Hons
BSCH-0530 2021236052 SAMIUN AKTER ENG Hons
BSCH-0531 2021236054 LABONYO MANDAL ENG Hons
BSCH-0532 2022236002 TAJNIA CHOWDHURY ENG Hons
BSCH-0533 2022236003 ERINA HAQUE OBONTI ENG Hons
BSCH-0534 2022236007 AYSHA AHMMED ENG Hons
BSCH-0535 2022236011 SARA AKTER ENG Hons
BSCH-0537 2022236023 SAYEDA NAZIFA BINTE JAFER ENG Hons
BSCH-0538 2022236024 SOMAIYA KABIR ENG Hons
BSCH-0539 2022236029 NAYEEMA JANNAT MAHIN ENG Hons
BSCH-0540 2022236033 ANIKA TABASSUM ARPA ENG Hons
BSCH-0541 2022236045 FARIHA ALAM CHOWDHURY TINNY ENG Hons
BSCH-0542 2022236049 ARUNIMA DAS ENG Hons
BSCH-0543 2023236001 TAASNIM TABASSUM LAABIBA ENG Hons
BSCH-0544 2023236002 SANJIDA AMIN NOHA ENG Hons
BSCH-0545 2023236005 SHAILA SHARMIN ENG Hons
BSCH-0546 2023236006 NISHI AKTER ENG Hons
BSCH-0547 2023236023 TRISHA RANI PAUL ENG Hons
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Begum Sirajunnesa Chowdhury Hall (BSCH)

Voter ID Reg Name Department Program Polling Station
BSCH-0548 2023236024 ANNIKA TABASSOM USHA ENG Hons
BSCH-0549 2023236026 MAISHA FAHMIDA NOON ENG Hons
BSCH-0550 2023236028 MST. SAMIHA SANJIDA ENG Hons
BSCH-0551 2023236030 JOYTUN NESA JUTY ENG Hons
BSCH-0552 2023236033 SUMAIYA AZAD ENG Hons
BSCH-0553 2023236044 NISHAT ALAM ENG Hons
BSCH-0554 2023236048 SHAKILA BEGUM ENG Hons
BSCH-0555 2023236055 SADIA NOWSHIN ENG Hons
BSCH-0556 2023236058 AFIFA AFRIN RIDIKA ENG Hons
BSCH-0557 2024236001 MST. MONEYAT MAYESA RODOSHE ENG Hons
BSCH-0558 2024236008 SADIAH BINTE BARI ENG Hons
BSCH-0559 2024236010 SHARMIN JAHAN SHIMU ENG Hons
BSCH-0560 2024236011 SANJIDA  AKTHER  LIZA ENG Hons
BSCH-0561 2024236021 FAHMIDA JABIN PROMI ENG Hons
BSCH-0562 2024236030 MITHILA SARKAR KOISHI ENG Hons
BSCH-0563 2024236037 JEFRIN JAHAN JAMI ENG Hons
BSCH-0564 2024236039 TANJINA HOQUE TARAFDER ENG Hons
BSCH-0565 2024236049 SHAPLA PRAMANIK ENG Hons
BSCH-0566 2024236050 SADIA JASIM MOON ENG Hons
BSCH-0567 2024236058 MST. FATEMA ENG Hons
BSCH-0568 2024236063 RIMA AKTER MIM ENG Hons
BSCH-0569 2023226001 ZAKIA TABASSUM ENG Master's
BSCH-0570 2023226002 TAMANNA TASLIM ENG Master's
BSCH-0571 2023226003 ZAKIA  JANNAT ENG Master's
BSCH-0572 2023226005 SADIA CHOWDHURY ENG Master's
BSCH-0573 2023226006 NADIA SHAHID DIBA ENG Master's
BSCH-0574 2023226007 TANJIM BINTA HASAN JERIN ENG Master's
BSCH-0575 2023226013 LINA AKTER ENG Master's
BSCH-0576 2023226023 MAHFUZA ANAM SHATHY ENG Master's
BSCH-0577 2023226025 NUSRAT JAHAN SADIA ENG Master's
BSCH-0578 2023226027 NAZNIN LIZA ENG Master's
BSCH-0579 2020631009 HAFIJA TUL JANNAT BHUIYAN FES Hons
BSCH-0580 2020631010 SYEDA MUNZIBA ISLAM FES Hons
BSCH-0581 2020631020 NUSRAT JAHAN TARIN FES Hons
BSCH-0582 2020631021 RINKU DEBNATH FES Hons
BSCH-0583 2020631022 SABRINA SANIAT AYON FES Hons
BSCH-0584 2020631025 DIBA DAS FES Hons
BSCH-0585 2020631032 AZRIN KABIR CHOWDHURY FES Hons
BSCH-0586 2020631037 SNEHA DEB TULTUL FES Hons
BSCH-0587 2020631048 FAWZIA NUR IQRA FES Hons
BSCH-0588 2020631061 ANIKA ISHRAT FES Hons
BSCH-0589 2021631005 TASFIA SIDDIQUE FES Hons
BSCH-0590 2021631006 ISRAT JAHAN JIM FES Hons
BSCH-0592 2021631028 JAKIA NOWRIN TONNI FES Hons
BSCH-0594 2021631044 SHAHINUR AKTER MONA FES Hons
BSCH-0596 2021631049 RAISA MALIHA FES Hons
BSCH-0598 2022631006 NAZIFA TABASSUM FES Hons
BSCH-0599 2022631008 JANNATUN NAIM SIFAT FES Hons
BSCH-0600 2022631009 SHARMILA TABASSUM LIZA FES Hons
BSCH-0601 2022631011 MOURIN AKTHER MINU FES Hons
BSCH-0602 2022631013 SALSABIL ARABI NOVA FES Hons
BSCH-0603 2022631014 PRARONA ROY FES Hons
BSCH-0604 2022631015 NEHA SARKER FES Hons
BSCH-0605 2022631018 NURA NAWER LAMIA FES Hons
BSCH-0606 2022631024 MST. JASMIN AKTHER FES Hons
BSCH-0607 2022631026 MAHJABIN FARYAT FES Hons
BSCH-0608 2022631029 NAWER BINTE NAYEEM CHY FES Hons
BSCH-0609 2022631036 ATIKUNNAHER SUMAIYA FES Hons
BSCH-0610 2022631041 SALMA AKTER NUPUR FES Hons
BSCH-0611 2022631044 NABILA SULTANA LAMIA FES Hons
BSCH-0612 2022631045 SANJIDA ISLAM SATU FES Hons
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BSCH-0613 2022631047 FATEMA JANNAT FAIZA FES Hons
BSCH-0614 2022631049 SAMIHA ISLAM FES Hons
BSCH-0615 2022631052 MAHBUBA SULTANA FES Hons
BSCH-0616 2022631054 NUSAIBA JANNAT NUHA FES Hons
BSCH-0617 2022631056 NABOBY RAHMAN FES Hons
BSCH-0618 2022631058 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA AUPOLA FES Hons
BSCH-0619 2023631015 CHAMELY RANI DAS FES Hons
BSCH-0620 2023631026 ISHRAT JAHAN FES Hons
BSCH-0621 2023631027 FABIHA KAMAL TASNIM FES Hons
BSCH-0622 2023631041 SURAIYA BINTE MAHMUD FES Hons
BSCH-0623 2023631071 TASNIM-E-ZANNAT FES Hons
BSCH-0624 2024631007 DALIA AFRIN FES Hons
BSCH-0625 2024631067 MAISHA TAHSIN FES Hons
BSCH-0626 2024631109 ANYA SULTANA ANY FES Hons
BSCH-0627 2024631110 MAHBUBA AKTHER SUMA FES Hons
BSCH-0628 2024631115 SUBAITA SAFWOAN FES Hons
BSCH-0629 2024631117 PRIONTY SAHA PRITHA FES Hons
BSCH-0630 2022621016 ROWNAK JAHAN FES Master's
BSCH-0631 2022621020 TAHSIN CHOWDHURY FES Master's
BSCH-0632 2023621001 UMMEY HONEY FES Master's
BSCH-0633 2023621006 PUJA RANI SAHA FES Master's
BSCH-0634 2023651003 ANANNA DEY FES Master's
BSCH-0635 2023651006 MOUMITA DATTA FES Master's
BSCH-0636 2020337009 LIZA AKTER FET Hons
BSCH-0637 2020337010 MANISHA TALUKDER ASHA FET Hons
BSCH-0639 2020337018 FATEMA  AKTER  MUNA FET Hons
BSCH-0640 2020337021 DEBOSHMITA GHOSH FET Hons
BSCH-0642 2020337028 JANNATUL FERDOUS FET Hons
BSCH-0644 2020337043 KANIZ FARHANA OISHI FET Hons
BSCH-0646 2021337026 DRISTI TALUKDER FET Hons
BSCH-0647 2022337019 FARIYA SIDDIQA NABILA FET Hons
BSCH-0648 2022337020 MAHZABIN SULTANA DIYA FET Hons
BSCH-0649 2022337022 MOST. SHADIKA ISLAM FET Hons
BSCH-0650 2022337034 MITALI SARKER FET Hons
BSCH-0651 2022337043 KHADIZA TUL KOBRA FET Hons
BSCH-0652 2022337049 MAHJABIN BEGUM FET Hons
BSCH-0653 2022337050 TANIA SULTANA FET Hons
BSCH-0654 2022337052 FATEMA ZAMAN PRIONTY FET Hons
BSCH-0655 2022337053 ARIFA AKTER FET Hons
BSCH-0656 2023337005 FARJANA FERDOUSI MIM FET Hons
BSCH-0657 2023337018 ARNA ROY FET Hons
BSCH-0658 2023337022 MST. HALIMATUZ SADIA FET Hons
BSCH-0659 2023337030 ALAM- ARA- SIN JOYA FET Hons
BSCH-0660 2023337042 MST. SANJIDA KHANOM SATHI FET Hons
BSCH-0661 2024337019 TASFIA TASNIM NISHAT FET Hons
BSCH-0662 2024337039 RAIHANA RAHMAN RINVI FET Hons
BSCH-0663 2024337061 NOSHIN ANZUM SHIFA FET Hons
BSCH-0664 2024337062 SAFIN HASNAT DOEL FET Hons
BSCH-0665 2024357007 NOSHIN SAIARA FET Master's
BSCH-0668 2020431021 SAMIHA ISLAM GEB Hons
BSCH-0669 2021431003 SAMAYLA  JAHAN GEB Hons
BSCH-0671 2021431018 ONONNA ISLAM GEB Hons
BSCH-0673 2021431029 JAKIA SULTANA GEB Hons
BSCH-0674 2022431009 SADIA AKHTER MARIA GEB Hons
BSCH-0675 2022431019 RABITA HASNAN GEB Hons
BSCH-0676 2022431022 LUTFUNNAHER CHOITI GEB Hons
BSCH-0677 2023431003 FABIHA BUSHRA DILSHAD GEB Hons
BSCH-0678 2023431009 MST. TANIA KHATUN GEB Hons
BSCH-0679 2023431012 MST. TAHMINA AKTER GEB Hons
BSCH-0680 2023431032 GOLE ZANNAT SADIA GEB Hons
BSCH-0681 2023431038 MST. FARJANA ALAM ANEE GEB Hons
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BSCH-0682 2024431012 RAISA FATHEMA CHOWDHURY GEB Hons
BSCH-0683 2024431030 ASMA AKTER GEB Hons
BSCH-0684 2022421003 SOBNOM MUSTARI SHUKTI GEB Master's
BSCH-0685 2022421005 AZMERY AFIA UPOMA GEB Master's
BSCH-0686 2022421010 ISRAT JAHAN DRISTY GEB Master's
BSCH-0687 2022421019 MST. FARJANA AKTER GEB Master's
BSCH-0688 2023421002 SAMIEA TANJIM HRIDITA GEB Master's
BSCH-0689 2023421009 AHANA DEB TUSTI GEB Master's
BSCH-0690 2023421018 ADIBA AHSAN ANU GEB Master's
BSCH-0691 2023421020 NAHIAN KABIR GEB Master's
BSCH-0692 2023421021 MITUL ISLAM GEB Master's
BSCH-0693 2023421033 ANANTA ANWESHA GEB Master's
BSCH-0694 2019135159 TASNIA ANJUM TAJIN GEE Hons
BSCH-0695 2020135003 DABOSMITA DAS BORNA GEE Hons
BSCH-0696 2020135006 AMISHA DAS ROY GEE Hons
BSCH-0697 2020135015 REDWANA AKTER MEEM GEE Hons
BSCH-0698 2020135018 BARNA RANI DAS GEE Hons
BSCH-0700 2020135026 NUSRAT JAHAN MIM GEE Hons
BSCH-0701 2020135032 SADIA AKTER SUNNY GEE Hons
BSCH-0702 2020135034 TANUSREE DEBNATH GEE Hons
BSCH-0703 2020135047 SUMAIYA BINTA SADEK SANTO GEE Hons
BSCH-0704 2020135054 JAIMA RAHMAN BORNA GEE Hons
BSCH-0705 2020135057 MOHTASIM PARVEN GEE Hons
BSCH-0706 2020135059 MST. SHANJIDA AKTER GEE Hons
BSCH-0707 2020135062 MONABBIRA SUMAIYA GEE Hons
BSCH-0709 2020135068 NUSRAT JAHAN TONNI GEE Hons
BSCH-0710 2021135002 MST. MUSHRIFA AKTER URMI GEE Hons
BSCH-0711 2021135003 PRIMA RANI DEB GEE Hons
BSCH-0713 2021135006 SHAHRIN KABIR MOWMI GEE Hons
BSCH-0714 2021135008 MARZIA AKTER GEE Hons
BSCH-0719 2021135034 UMMY HUNNY GEE Hons
BSCH-0721 2021135039 TAHMINA PARVEEN TANIA GEE Hons
BSCH-0722 2021135040 JAKIA AKTER GEE Hons
BSCH-0723 2021135054 TASNIM ASAD MIM GEE Hons
BSCH-0724 2022135002 MST. TAMANNA AFROSE GEE Hons
BSCH-0725 2022135003 SALMA SADIA SIMU GEE Hons
BSCH-0726 2022135005 SABRINA BINTE SHAHID GEE Hons
BSCH-0727 2022135010 KANIZ FATEMA CHOWDHURY GEE Hons
BSCH-0728 2022135012 MOST. MEHERUN NESA KANTA GEE Hons
BSCH-0729 2022135021 KHODEJA AKTER ANY GEE Hons
BSCH-0730 2022135027 FABIA SULTANA GEE Hons
BSCH-0731 2022135036 SWASTIKA DEBNATH RIMJHIM GEE Hons
BSCH-0732 2022135040 TITHILA FARHANA ANONNA GEE Hons
BSCH-0733 2022135045 NUSRAT JAHAN AISHI GEE Hons
BSCH-0735 2022135050 TOUFIN JAHAN PRITA GEE Hons
BSCH-0736 2022135054 NABILA SULTANA GEE Hons
BSCH-0737 2022135056 NURUN NAHAR SRABONY GEE Hons
BSCH-0738 2023135014 ZAKIA SULTANA GEE Hons
BSCH-0739 2023135021 SHARMIN JAHAN RIMA GEE Hons
BSCH-0740 2023135040 FARJANA AKTER GEE Hons
BSCH-0741 2023135047 OMMATI GEE Hons
BSCH-0742 2023135049 URMILA SINHA GEE Hons
BSCH-0743 2023135050 ABONI AKTER ASHA GEE Hons
BSCH-0744 2023135064 LIMA AKTHER GEE Hons
BSCH-0745 2023135073 KONIKA CHAKRABOTY GEE Hons
BSCH-0746 2023135078 NUSRAT JAHAN NADIA GEE Hons
BSCH-0747 2024135095 SADIA TUZ ZOHURA GEE Hons
BSCH-0748 2024135118 NUSRAT JAHAN SADIA GEE Hons
BSCH-0749 2024135126 SADIA AFRIN DOLA GEE Hons
BSCH-0750 2023125005 TANJIA JAHAN MONI GEE Master's
BSCH-0751 2023125008 TANHA TABASSUM HRIDI GEE Master's
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BSCH-0752 2023125012 SWEETY KHATUN GEE Master's
BSCH-0753 2019334015 ANISHA AHMED IPE Hons
BSCH-0754 2020334001 FATIN NUR NOUSHIN IPE Hons
BSCH-0755 2020334012 ACHIA KHATUN IPE Hons
BSCH-0756 2020334014 MST. FATIHA AKTER CHOWDHURY IPE Hons
BSCH-0757 2020334041 SADIA ANJUM IPE Hons
BSCH-0758 2020334043 ANINDITA GHOSH IPE Hons
BSCH-0759 2020334052 TINNI CHISIM IPE Hons
BSCH-0765 2022334023 RUBAIYA ISLAM IPE Hons
BSCH-0766 2022334046 SADIA NASRIN IPE Hons
BSCH-0767 2022334047 YEANISA HAQUE ELA IPE Hons
BSCH-0768 2022334054 ESHIKA FARUKH IPE Hons
BSCH-0769 2024334009 UMME QULSUM IPE Hons
BSCH-0770 2024334054 DANIN YASMIN NILOM IPE Hons
BSCH-0771 2024334065 UMME TASMIA RAISA IPE Hons
BSCH-0772 2024334068 AANISA KASHEM IKRA IPE Hons
BSCH-0773 2024324001 ANISHA AHMED IPE Master's
BSCH-0774 2020133013 SUMAIYA AMIR AFRUJA MAT Hons
BSCH-0776 2020133017 SAIMA AKHTER MAT Hons
BSCH-0778 2020133027 NAZMUN NAHAR MAT Hons
BSCH-0779 2020133043 CHAMELI RANI DAS MAT Hons
BSCH-0780 2020133044 RAMISA BINTE RAKIB MAT Hons
BSCH-0781 2020133046 LAILATUN NUR MOMO MAT Hons
BSCH-0782 2020133057 ANTORA LALA MAT Hons
BSCH-0783 2020133066 SUMAIYA ALAM MAT Hons
BSCH-0784 2020133092 ARFANA RAHAMAN MAT Hons
BSCH-0785 2020133096 SADIA ISLAM TRISHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0786 2020133099 NUSRATH JAHAN LUPA MAT Hons
BSCH-0787 2021133009 NISHAT TARANNUM MIM MAT Hons
BSCH-0789 2021133019 ANGKITA DHAR PUJA MAT Hons
BSCH-0792 2021133062 KUHELI AKTER LIMON MAT Hons
BSCH-0794 2022133030 SAMIA SALAK PRIONTY MAT Hons
BSCH-0795 2022133060 ELA AKTER MAT Hons
BSCH-0796 2022133062 FATEMA ISLAM SNIGDHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0797 2022133079 EFFAT ARA NIHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0798 2022133081 SHRABONTI  DEB  SHARMI MAT Hons
BSCH-0799 2022133082 HUMAYRA TABASSUM NADIA MAT Hons
BSCH-0800 2022133085 ADITI DAS NITU MAT Hons
BSCH-0801 2022133091 ISRAT JAHAN TUFA MAT Hons
BSCH-0802 2022133096 SUMAIYA SAROWAR GAZI MAT Hons
BSCH-0803 2022133107 PUJA RANI DAS ANTI MAT Hons
BSCH-0804 2022133114 TAMANNA TASNIM ANNESHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0805 2023133002 SANGIDA BASHAR RIDDHI MAT Hons
BSCH-0806 2023133012 MOST. FARHANA SULTANA SHIPA MAT Hons
BSCH-0807 2023133047 APORAJITA ROY MAT Hons
BSCH-0808 2023133079 SORNALI SINHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0809 2023133083 TOHINA TAHMINA OYSHE MAT Hons
BSCH-0810 2023133096 MOHSINA TASNIM MAT Hons
BSCH-0811 2023133099 MOURIN MUSTARIN TANHA MAT Hons
BSCH-0812 2023133110 SARMI MAZUMDAR MAT Hons
BSCH-0813 2023133113 GAYATREE DEY MAT Hons
BSCH-0814 2024133083 ARPITA HALDER OYSHI MAT Hons
BSCH-0815 2024133092 MUKHLESA MAHZABIN KHAN MAT Hons
BSCH-0816 2024133094 TANHA TABASSUM RIDHI MAT Hons
BSCH-0817 2022123001 MUSAMMATH MAHFUJA AL HENA MAT Master's
BSCH-0818 2022123003 SYEDA SANJIDA RAHMAN MAT Master's
BSCH-0819 2022123004 ISMAT JAHAN MUKTA MAT Master's
BSCH-0820 2022123006 SHAHIDA AKTER MAT Master's
BSCH-0821 2022123010 MASKAT JAHAN JUMU MAT Master's
BSCH-0822 2022123012 TASLIMA AKTER TANNI MAT Master's
BSCH-0823 2022123013 SHADIA SHARMIN MAT Master's
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BSCH-0824 2022123029 ANAMIKA BARUA MAT Master's
BSCH-0825 2022123038 MAHADIA TARANNUM MAT Master's
BSCH-0826 2022123053 TASKIA TABASSUM MAT Master's
BSCH-0827 2022123055 KHANDAKAR SANJIDA JANNAT MAT Master's
BSCH-0828 2023123015 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY MAT Master's
BSCH-0829 2023123016 AFSANA ISLAM SHIPA MAT Master's
BSCH-0830 2023123018 BROTOTI BAISHYA MAT Master's
BSCH-0831 2023123019 AFRIN AKTER MAT Master's
BSCH-0832 2023123022 FABIA AKTER MAT Master's
BSCH-0833 2023123026 JASIA BANI MAT Master's
BSCH-0834 2023123028 UMMEY FATEMA MAT Master's
BSCH-0835 2020339008 NASRIN AKTER KEYA MEE Hons
BSCH-0836 2020339038 MONIKA DEBI MEE Hons
BSCH-0838 2021339020 TANJINA  ISLAM  MIM MEE Hons
BSCH-0839 2021339034 HAFIZUN NESA LAMI MEE Hons
BSCH-0840 2021339037 SAMIHA AKTER MEE Hons
BSCH-0841 2022339020 MAHER AFROZ MEE Hons
BSCH-0842 2023339012 MST. FAHMIDA TABASSUM MEE Hons
BSCH-0843 2023339019 TANJIN SULTANA MUHONA MEE Hons
BSCH-0844 2023339034 ISRAT JAHAN MITA MEE Hons
BSCH-0845 2023339035 SHREYA ROY MEE Hons
BSCH-0846 2023339046 JUMAINA TASNIM MEE Hons
BSCH-0847 2024339005 SHAIRA MAHJABEEN SUBAH MEE Hons
BSCH-0848 2024339039 SHAMIM ARA SHIULY MEE Hons
BSCH-0849 2020136013 SAMIA NAHAR JOUTI OCG Hons
BSCH-0850 2020136014 NUSRAT JAHAN TONN OCG Hons
BSCH-0851 2020136018 SAMBITA MALLICK OCG Hons
BSCH-0852 2020136026 LAILA AKTHER OCG Hons
BSCH-0853 2020136027 ALIF AMIRAT OCG Hons
BSCH-0854 2020136033 PINGKI TALUKDAR OCG Hons
BSCH-0856 2020136040 TASNOVA ISLAM OCG Hons
BSCH-0857 2020136041 MOHIMA MOSTARIN MOMO OCG Hons
BSCH-0858 2021136006 SAMIHA SUBHA SOOHA OCG Hons
BSCH-0859 2021136043 MST. FARIA MOMTAZ OCG Hons
BSCH-0860 2022136002 JARIN TASNIM OCG Hons
BSCH-0861 2022136010 ESHRATH JAHAN BUSHRA OCG Hons
BSCH-0862 2022136014 HOYMONTI RANI BISWAS OCG Hons

BSCH-0863 2022136040 PROGGA PAROMITA CHANDA
AWISHI OCG Hons

BSCH-0864 2022136044 DIPALI SINHA OCG Hons
BSCH-0865 2023136018 FARDOUSI KAMAL OCG Hons
BSCH-0866 2024136077 NAHDIA TASNIM OCG Hons
BSCH-0867 2024136100 ROWNOK JAHAN RAFI OCG Hons
BSCH-0868 2024136104 MOST. FAIRUZ KHANOM RAISA OCG Hons
BSCH-0869 2022126041 HABIBA AKTER OCG Master's
BSCH-0870 2020237003 APARNA SARKER RIYA PAD Hons
BSCH-0871 2020237038 JANNAT FERDOUS SHWRNA PAD Hons
BSCH-0872 2020237045 SHAHNAJ KHATUN PAD Hons
BSCH-0873 2020237047 SHARMIN BEGUM PAD Hons
BSCH-0874 2020237050 NAFISHA TABASSUM ANANNA PAD Hons
BSCH-0875 2020237054 SABIKUN NAHER NILA PAD Hons
BSCH-0877 2020237083 KANIZ FATEMA PAD Hons
BSCH-0879 2021237024 MAFRUHA ALAM MOON PAD Hons
BSCH-0880 2021237027 SHAMIHA TASNIM EUSHA PAD Hons
BSCH-0881 2021237028 FATIMA AKHTAR PAPIA PAD Hons
BSCH-0882 2021237032 ZAHIN SHOBNOM NAZ MITHILA PAD Hons
BSCH-0883 2021237033 LAMIA ISLAM OHANA PAD Hons
BSCH-0884 2021237047 JAKIA KAMRUNNAHAR PURNIMA PAD Hons
BSCH-0885 2021237049 NISHAT TASNIN NOVA PAD Hons
BSCH-0886 2021237062 SAMANTA AKTER SATHI PAD Hons
BSCH-0887 2021237064 MARJANA SADIA AFRIN PAD Hons
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BSCH-0888 2021237067 MASUMA RAHMAN SHIKDER PAD Hons
BSCH-0890 2021237074 MUMINA MAWA MONJIL PAD Hons
BSCH-0891 2021237075 TASBITA ISLAM PAD Hons
BSCH-0892 2022237001 ABIDA SULTANA MIM PAD Hons
BSCH-0893 2022237005 TAEBA BINTE TAHA PAD Hons
BSCH-0894 2022237022 FAHIMA ALAM PAD Hons
BSCH-0895 2022237023 SABRIA AFREEN PAD Hons
BSCH-0896 2022237027 AFSANA HOSSAIN PAD Hons
BSCH-0897 2022237035 SUMIYA AKTHER PAD Hons
BSCH-0898 2022237043 MAHFUZA AKTER PAD Hons
BSCH-0899 2022237054 NABILA KHATUN PAD Hons
BSCH-0900 2022237059 SYEDA TIHAMI AHMED PAD Hons
BSCH-0901 2022237064 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN NILA PAD Hons
BSCH-0902 2022237067 NAZMIN NAHAR HAPPY PAD Hons
BSCH-0903 2022237068 HUMAIRA ISLAM IFA PAD Hons
BSCH-0904 2022237070 SHARIFA SHAYADA PAD Hons
BSCH-0905 2022237071 RAONOK JAHAN TAMANNA PAD Hons
BSCH-0906 2023237002 DURRA HAITH SYMA PAD Hons
BSCH-0907 2023237021 NUSRAT JAHAN KHAN CHANDRA PAD Hons
BSCH-0908 2023237028 MST. SORNALI AKTER PAD Hons
BSCH-0909 2023237038 KAMRUNNAHAR KUASHA PAD Hons
BSCH-0910 2023237041 MST. SAMIA AKTER PAD Hons
BSCH-0911 2023237043 RAMESHA ANJUM RESHA PAD Hons
BSCH-0912 2023237044 TARIN SULTANA TULI PAD Hons
BSCH-0913 2023237045 RUFAIDA CHOWDHURY PAD Hons
BSCH-0914 2023237049 OMAMA TAHMIM SHYMA PAD Hons
BSCH-0915 2024237014 SHAHRIA OYSHEE PAD Hons
BSCH-0916 2024237045 ADITI ISLAM PAD Hons
BSCH-0917 2024237066 IPSITA HOQ PAD Hons
BSCH-0918 2024237072 NONDINE DEB PAD Hons
BSCH-0919 2024237073 FATEMA ISLAM PRIYONTI PAD Hons
BSCH-0920 2024237074 ANISHA NUSRAH PAD Hons
BSCH-0921 2024237078 IFFAT ARA PROVA PAD Hons
BSCH-0922 2024237080 SHAFIA NAJAT HOQUE PAD Hons
BSCH-0923 2024237090 TAHMIDA SARKER PAD Hons
BSCH-0924 2022227036 ASIYA AFRIN PAD Master's
BSCH-0925 2023227004 NILIMA ISLAM PAD Master's
BSCH-0926 2023227005 UMME PAROWA ESHITA MUMU PAD Master's
BSCH-0927 2023227011 JANNATUL FERDOUS PAD Master's
BSCH-0928 2023227018 ARPA DAS PAD Master's
BSCH-0929 2023227022 RIMA BEGUM PAD Master's
BSCH-0930 2023227024 NUSRAT JAHAN JERIN PAD Master's
BSCH-0931 2023227029 SYEDA MASHKURA AHMED PAD Master's
BSCH-0932 2023227031 MOUMITA CHOWDHURY PAD Master's
BSCH-0933 2023227033 TAHMINA  AKTER TAHERA PAD Master's
BSCH-0934 2023227034 RAMIS TARANNUM PAD Master's
BSCH-0935 2023227035 MOUARI DEVNATH PAD Master's
BSCH-0936 2023227037 NUZHAT TABASSUM PAD Master's
BSCH-0937 2023227039 TASLIMA AKTER PAD Master's
BSCH-0938 2023227043 TARANNUM BINTE ANWAR PAD Master's
BSCH-0939 2020132009 RUPA DEBNATH PHY Hons
BSCH-0940 2020132010 DIPANNITA DAS PHY Hons
BSCH-0941 2020132012 ANTU ROY UMA PHY Hons
BSCH-0942 2020132015 SANJIDA BINTE SHAHADAT PROVA PHY Hons
BSCH-0943 2020132019 RIDIKA RIONA PHY Hons
BSCH-0944 2020132027 FARZANA AKTER NISHAT PHY Hons
BSCH-0945 2020132029 JHINUK DAS PHY Hons
BSCH-0946 2020132030 MIFTA AKTER URMI PHY Hons
BSCH-0947 2020132040 FAHMIDA PHY Hons
BSCH-0949 2020132050 AFCHANA AKTHER MIM PHY Hons
BSCH-0950 2020132054 SNIGDHA TALUKDER PHY Hons
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BSCH-0952 2020132064 TANIA AKTER PHY Hons
BSCH-0953 2020132066 RAHATUN NUR JUI PHY Hons
BSCH-0955 2021132049 FABIHA HUMAIRA RAISA PHY Hons
BSCH-0957 2022132002 NABILA NOUSHIN ORTHY PHY Hons
BSCH-0958 2022132013 SABRIN SULTAN SIMLA PHY Hons
BSCH-0959 2022132017 SAMIAH TASNIM AURONNO PHY Hons
BSCH-0960 2022132028 ARNIKA TABASUM ANONNA PHY Hons
BSCH-0961 2022132072 JANNATUL UMIA TINNI PHY Hons
BSCH-0962 2022132073 NAZNIN SULTANA TONNI PHY Hons
BSCH-0963 2022132078 NOWRIN SHOHID PHY Hons
BSCH-0964 2022132089 BRISTY RANI  DEY PHY Hons
BSCH-0965 2023132001 NASRIN AKTER LOTIFA PHY Hons
BSCH-0966 2023132042 APON HASAN PHY Hons
BSCH-0967 2023132053 HOMAIRA MYSHA PHY Hons
BSCH-0968 2023132062 JAHEEN FATEMA RAHMAN PHY Hons
BSCH-0969 2023132079 AKHI RANI DHAR PHY Hons
BSCH-0970 2024132018 APARNA MALAKER LABONAYA PHY Hons
BSCH-0971 2024132047 MAHJABIN RASHID MEEM PHY Hons
BSCH-0972 2024132050 NOWSHIN MAHMUD CHAMAK PHY Hons
BSCH-0973 2024132077 ADITI SAHA PHY Hons
BSCH-0974 2024132081 LUBABA BINTE BELAL PHY Hons
BSCH-0975 2024132087 KHADIZA TUL ALAM PHY Hons
BSCH-0976 2024132089 IFFAT ARA TAHSIN PHY Hons
BSCH-0977 2024132107 MOSAMMOT SAIMA KARIM NOOR PHY Hons
BSCH-0978 2021122018 MST. RAZIA SULTANA  SHAMMA PHY Master's
BSCH-0979 2019336002 MOHINEE KISKU PME Hons
BSCH-0980 2019336051 NAZIA TASNIM PME Hons
BSCH-0981 2020336033 MARIHA KUMKUM OMI PME Hons
BSCH-0982 2021336015 MOST. ZANNATUN NESA PRIMA PME Hons
BSCH-0983 2021336018 MAHTABIN NASRIN TUSHI PME Hons
BSCH-0984 2022336018 MARIA YASMIN PME Hons
BSCH-0985 2022336023 ZAIMA ANJUM ZINIA PME Hons
BSCH-0986 2022336050 SAIMA ISLAM PME Hons
BSCH-0987 2022336056 TASNIM IQBAL PME Hons
BSCH-0988 2023336025 SADIA EASMIN OISHEE PME Hons
BSCH-0989 2023336047 MONISHA CHOWDHURY RAKHI PME Hons
BSCH-0990 2023336051 NAFISA MALIYAT ANANNA PME Hons
BSCH-0991 2024336039 TABIA ISLAM PME Hons
BSCH-0992 2024336044 JANNATUL MAWA PME Hons
BSCH-0993 2024336057 NABILA TABASSUM PME Hons
BSCH-0994 2024336067 TAHMINA NUR SADIKA PME Hons
BSCH-0995 2024356001 SHREOSHI ROY SHRIMA PME Master's
BSCH-0996 2024356003 KHANUM POPI PME Master's
BSCH-0998 2020235018 HIRA AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-0999 2020235019 ABEDA KHATUN CHOWDHURY PSS Hons
BSCH-1000 2020235031 MST. FARIA NAFSIN ARIFA PSS Hons
BSCH-1001 2020235069 MUMU DEY PSS Hons
BSCH-1003 2020235092 JAKIA AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1004 2021235002 SANJIDA PATHAN PSS Hons
BSCH-1005 2021235004 SYEDA HALIMA BEGUM PSS Hons
BSCH-1006 2021235007 ATIKA AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1007 2021235008 SAUDA AKTER KOLI PSS Hons
BSCH-1008 2021235010 URMI  AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1009 2021235019 BRISTY BHATTACHARJEE PSS Hons
BSCH-1010 2021235022 SUBARNA RANI DEBI PSS Hons
BSCH-1011 2021235036 MST. SHARMIN SULTANA PSS Hons
BSCH-1014 2021235063 TULI DEBNATH PSS Hons
BSCH-1015 2021235079 JANNATUL FERDAUS PSS Hons
BSCH-1016 2021235080 PARTHONA SINHA PSS Hons
BSCH-1017 2021235081 TAHIYA SULTHANA OHANA PSS Hons
BSCH-1018 2022235013 ALFI SHAHARIN ACHAL PSS Hons
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Voter ID Reg Name Department Program Polling Station
BSCH-1019 2022235019 POLI AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1020 2022235020 SANIA SULTANA PRITY PSS Hons
BSCH-1021 2022235023 SUCHANA RANI DAS PSS Hons
BSCH-1022 2022235057 TANIA AHMED PSS Hons
BSCH-1023 2022235059 JAKIA ROSID SADIA PSS Hons
BSCH-1024 2022235065 KOHINOOR MONI PSS Hons
BSCH-1025 2022235071 MST. MAHFUZA JANNAT MIME PSS Hons
BSCH-1026 2022235073 AHAD MAISHA JANNAT PSS Hons
BSCH-1027 2022235075 MST. FERDOUSI JANNAT AFRUJA PSS Hons
BSCH-1028 2023235010 NADIRA AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1029 2023235014 LUCKY AKTER PSS Hons
BSCH-1030 2023235080 SAIMA AKTER RAHIMA PSS Hons
BSCH-1031 2023235085 SHAHNUR AKTHER PSS Hons
BSCH-1032 2024235025 SHAHRIYA JAHAN NOWSHIN PSS Hons
BSCH-1033 2024235062 JANNATUL FERDOUS NICE PSS Hons
BSCH-1034 2024235084 JANNATUL EKRA PSS Hons
BSCH-1035 2024235085 TASNIA AHMED  DINA PSS Hons
BSCH-1036 2024235099 SHUHANA KHANOM HASY PSS Hons
BSCH-1037 2022225019 LUTFUN NAHAR LUNA PSS Master's
BSCH-1038 2022225024 JANNATUL FERDOUSI PSS Master's
BSCH-1039 2022225046 FATEMA-TUJ  JOHORA  LIMA PSS Master's
BSCH-1040 2023225009 ANIKA ISLAM CHY SADIA PSS Master's
BSCH-1041 2023225011 SADIA  AFROZ  BIVA PSS Master's
BSCH-1042 2023225018 TUSTI CHAKROBORTY PSS Master's
BSCH-1043 2023225019 HAFSA AKTHER PSS Master's
BSCH-1044 2023225020 MST. NADIA AKTER DIPA PSS Master's
BSCH-1045 2023225024 MST. KHATIZATUL KUBRA PSS Master's
BSCH-1046 2023225025 FARHANA AKTER PROMI PSS Master's
BSCH-1047 2023225031 MARJANA BEGUM PSS Master's
BSCH-1048 2023225035 JAYMA AKTER PSS Master's
BSCH-1049 2023225042 MOHSINA AKTER PSS Master's
BSCH-1050 2023225043 TAHNIK HAMIM POULOME PSS Master's
BSCH-1051 2018233075 FATEMA JANNAT KHAN SCW Hons
BSCH-1052 2020233007 DEBARATI BASU SCW Hons
BSCH-1053 2020233015 KOLPONA AKTAR SCW Hons
BSCH-1054 2020233034 KUBRA AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1055 2020233035 TASMIA HAQUE TAHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1056 2020233043 MST EKRA AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1059 2020233068 MARIUM BEGUM SCW Hons
BSCH-1061 2020233075 TANJIM AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1062 2020233078 SAMIMA SULTANA SCW Hons
BSCH-1064 2020233091 MOSARRAT MURSHED MAISHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1066 2020233097 RUPA DEB SCW Hons
BSCH-1067 2020233103 KHADIJA SULTANA SCW Hons
BSCH-1068 2020233104 MST. SAMIMA AKTER RIMA SCW Hons
BSCH-1070 2021233011 TASLIMA KHANOM SCW Hons
BSCH-1072 2021233015 MAHIN SABRINA SCW Hons
BSCH-1074 2021233021 TANZILA REZA SCW Hons
BSCH-1075 2021233030 SUMAIYA ISLAM SCW Hons
BSCH-1076 2021233054 MST. AFNAN BEGUM SCW Hons
BSCH-1077 2021233055 SHEIKH SADNATUZ ZAMAN RICHI SCW Hons
BSCH-1079 2021233058 SADIA AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1082 2021233065 SADIA TANZIM SCW Hons
BSCH-1083 2021233068 MST. JANNATUN FIRDAUS SCW Hons
BSCH-1084 2021233069 UMME SADIA TABASSUM SCW Hons
BSCH-1085 2021233071 NADIA NUR SHAMA SCW Hons
BSCH-1086 2021233073 NAZIFA NAWAR ESHIKA SCW Hons
BSCH-1087 2022233001 MAFIA AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1088 2022233012 ANAMIKA CHANDA SCW Hons
BSCH-1089 2022233023 MONISHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1090 2022233025 LABANYA ROY SCW Hons
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Voter ID Reg Name Department Program Polling Station
BSCH-1091 2022233036 SAJIDAH BEGUM SCW Hons
BSCH-1092 2022233037 MONY RAY SCW Hons
BSCH-1093 2022233043 SANZIDA AHMED SCW Hons
BSCH-1094 2022233063 FAIZA ISLAM SCW Hons
BSCH-1095 2022233081 RAMIS FARIHA SORNA SCW Hons
BSCH-1096 2022233082 MAHIYA TASNIM ADHORA SCW Hons
BSCH-1097 2023233009 RAISA ISLAM ARNA SCW Hons
BSCH-1098 2023233014 MST. JANNATUL MARIA SCW Hons
BSCH-1100 2023233017 MIFTAHUL ZANNAT SAIMA SCW Hons
BSCH-1101 2023233026 AUNGKITA SAHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1102 2023233034 TAIYEBA KOOFIA SCW Hons
BSCH-1103 2023233039 RABEYA AKTER SCW Hons
BSCH-1104 2023233055 RUBAIYA TAHRIN MUNNI SCW Hons
BSCH-1105 2023233062 MERINA NASHRIN SCW Hons
BSCH-1106 2023233066 FARJANA AKTER RIYA SCW Hons
BSCH-1107 2023233072 JENIFAR TASNIM SCW Hons
BSCH-1108 2023233074 SAZIA CHOWDHURY TISHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1109 2023233077 FARHANA KADIR SHORNA SCW Hons
BSCH-1110 2023233078 TANJINA AKTHER SCW Hons
BSCH-1111 2024233001 HAFSA SIDDIKA SCW Hons
BSCH-1113 2024233008 SUMAIYA YESMIN MOHONA SCW Hons
BSCH-1114 2024233009 JOYSREE BISWASH SCW Hons
BSCH-1115 2024233013 WASIKA TASNIM SCW Hons
BSCH-1116 2024233026 ANJUMAN FERDOUSI RIHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1117 2024233027 TAZREEN NUR QUARAISHI SCW Hons
BSCH-1118 2024233037 ANISA ISLAM SCW Hons
BSCH-1119 2024233041 TAJIA IBNAT TISHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1120 2024233043 MOST. ROKSANA AKTER ETI SCW Hons
BSCH-1121 2024233069 MIRJARA NUHA SCW Hons
BSCH-1122 2024233070 SABIHA MAHBUB TUSHI SCW Hons
BSCH-1123 2024233076 NUSRAT ARA SIDDIKA SADIA SCW Hons
BSCH-1124 2024233077 ELARA HAQUE SCW Hons
BSCH-1125 2024233083 JAKIYA SCW Hons
BSCH-1126 2024233086 MST. SHARMILA JAHAN SWEETY SCW Hons
BSCH-1127 2022223001 TANNIKA PATHAK SCW Master's
BSCH-1128 2022223003 LABONNO PROBA JENY SCW Master's
BSCH-1129 2022223006 SHAMSI MUBARAKA AHONA SCW Master's
BSCH-1130 2022223012 BITTY AKTER SCW Master's
BSCH-1131 2022223015 TAHRIMA AKTER RUMI SCW Master's

BSCH-1132 2022223019 MOSAMMAD MOYMUN JAHAN
SHARNA SCW Master's

BSCH-1133 2022223021 URMI CHAKMA SCW Master's
BSCH-1134 2022223024 AFRA ANJUM BONNA SCW Master's
BSCH-1135 2022223031 ROWNAK  JAHAN  MONA SCW Master's
BSCH-1136 2022223032 JANNATUL FERDAUS SHIMUL SCW Master's
BSCH-1137 2023223001 MS.MOREOM ANJUM JERIN SCW Master's
BSCH-1138 2023223003 NUSRAT JAHAN CHOWDHURY SCW Master's
BSCH-1139 2023223005 TRISHNA ROY SCW Master's
BSCH-1140 2023223007 SANJANA HOSSEN SINTHI SCW Master's
BSCH-1141 2023223015 MARJIA SULTANA PINKI SCW Master's

BSCH-1142 2023223020 JANNATUL SUMIYA MAHFI BINTE
MOZIBUR SCW Master's

BSCH-1143 2023223031 NAJMUN ARA SULTANA RIPA SCW Master's
BSCH-1144 2023223032 TONDRA DEB SCW Master's
BSCH-1145 2023223033 TANJINA ZAMAN ROCHI SCW Master's
BSCH-1146 2020232010 JANOKE RANI SOC Hons
BSCH-1147 2020232023 SHAPLA PURKAYSTHO SOC Hons
BSCH-1148 2020232031 PANNA RANI SARKER SOC Hons
BSCH-1149 2020232039 SUMAIYA AMIN SOC Hons
BSCH-1150 2020232041 NADIRA SOC Hons
BSCH-1151 2020232067 RAKHI RANI DAS SOC Hons
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BSCH-1152 2020232078 ATIQUA BUSHRA SOC Hons
BSCH-1153 2020232080 MST. SANJIDA AKTER NISHI SOC Hons
BSCH-1154 2020232082 KAZI SHADIA SOC Hons
BSCH-1155 2020232083 MST. TANJINA AKTHER SOC Hons
BSCH-1156 2020232086 TRINA DEY SOC Hons
BSCH-1157 2020232089 URMI ROY SOC Hons
BSCH-1158 2020232097 SONGHAMITRA BHATTACHARJEE SOC Hons
BSCH-1163 2021232050 JEMIMA JAMAN CELIA SOC Hons
BSCH-1164 2021232053 AFROZA AKTER TAMANNA SOC Hons
BSCH-1169 2021232073 TASLIMA JANNAT SHASHI SOC Hons
BSCH-1170 2021232074 SABIKUN NAHAR NAZAT SOC Hons
BSCH-1171 2021232075 REJWANA BEGUM SOC Hons
BSCH-1173 2021232080 SHRABONTI  DEB  SHARMI SOC Hons
BSCH-1175 2021232083 LIMA AKTER SOC Hons
BSCH-1176 2021232085 BOYSHAKHI KUBI SOC Hons
BSCH-1177 2022232003 SANJIDA AKTER SOC Hons
BSCH-1178 2022232012 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN NISHI SOC Hons
BSCH-1179 2022232021 MST. SADNIN APNAN PURNO SOC Hons
BSCH-1180 2022232034 KAZI SAMIHA RAHMAN SOC Hons
BSCH-1181 2022232036 BANNA RANI SARKER SOC Hons
BSCH-1182 2022232037 MTS. AKHI AKTER SOC Hons
BSCH-1183 2022232041 MST. JANNAT ALAM SOC Hons
BSCH-1184 2022232048 SADIA SARKER SOC Hons
BSCH-1185 2022232049 FARJANA AKTHER SOC Hons
BSCH-1186 2022232053 SUMAIA JANNAT SOC Hons
BSCH-1187 2022232055 NAFISA TASNINA SAMANTA SOC Hons
BSCH-1188 2022232057 FAHMIDA AKTER RIMA SOC Hons
BSCH-1189 2022232066 ORCHITA DAS ORTHI SOC Hons
BSCH-1190 2022232068 NUSYBA TAHSIN NIZUM SOC Hons
BSCH-1191 2022232070 FAHMIDA AKTHER TULI SOC Hons
BSCH-1192 2022232082 HABIBA MAHJABIN AAJNI SOC Hons
BSCH-1193 2022232083 ANJUMAN ALAM ORTHY SOC Hons
BSCH-1195 2023232024 MALIHA JITU SOC Hons
BSCH-1196 2023232027 MONIRA SULTANA SOC Hons
BSCH-1197 2023232030 JARIN BHUIYAN SOC Hons
BSCH-1198 2023232036 MAISHA MARZAN SEFA SOC Hons
BSCH-1199 2023232050 MOST. URME AKTER PABONI SOC Hons
BSCH-1200 2023232059 PURABI RANI DAS KEYA SOC Hons
BSCH-1201 2023232064 NOSRAT JAHAN ORPA SOC Hons
BSCH-1202 2023232066 OPE RANI DAS SOC Hons
BSCH-1203 2023232069 VOIROBI ROY SOC Hons
BSCH-1204 2023232086 MAISHA TABASSUM SOC Hons
BSCH-1205 2023232089 MONDIRA DAS JHINUK SOC Hons
BSCH-1206 2023232090 HUMAYRA  YESMIN SOC Hons
BSCH-1207 2023232092 SADIA SHARMIN KHAN SOC Hons
BSCH-1208 2024232019 HOMAIRA TABASSUM SOC Hons
BSCH-1209 2024232020 ANIKA TAHSIN SAWDA SOC Hons
BSCH-1210 2024232023 NOVA MOBIN SOC Hons
BSCH-1211 2024232055 NEHLA JOHAYRA SOC Hons
BSCH-1212 2024232056 TAMANNA TABASSUM SUMA SOC Hons
BSCH-1213 2024232096 MOST. MONJUARA HAQUE SOC Hons
BSCH-1214 2024232098 ISRAT JAHAN HAPPY SOC Hons
BSCH-1215 2024232099 SUSMITA RANI ROY SOC Hons
BSCH-1216 2022222017 MST. ANITA ISLAM ANANYA SOC Master's
BSCH-1217 2022222021 SHAHRIA AFRIN PROKRETY SOC Master's
BSCH-1218 2022222025 OMMEY KULSOM SMRITY SOC Master's
BSCH-1219 2022222033 FATEMATUZ JOHORA SOC Master's
BSCH-1220 2022222036 RIFAT JAHAN RUHANY SOC Master's
BSCH-1221 2022222037 ARNIKA TABASSUM ARNO SOC Master's
BSCH-1222 2023222003 SHOPNA AKTER SOC Master's
BSCH-1223 2023222011 FARHANA AFRIN SOC Master's
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BSCH-1224 2023222013 ANAMIKA NUSRAT ANU SOC Master's
BSCH-1225 2023222022 EVA ISLAM SOC Master's
BSCH-1226 2023222033 ARUNAVA ANZUM SOC Master's
BSCH-1227 2019134129 TAHSINA ISLAM STA Hons
BSCH-1228 2020134021 AYSHA SIDDIKA ARBEE STA Hons
BSCH-1229 2020134023 JANNATOL FERDUS TANNI STA Hons
BSCH-1230 2020134030 TANIA AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1231 2020134033 MOST.SADIA KHATUN STA Hons
BSCH-1232 2020134035 MIFTAHUL JANNAT STA Hons
BSCH-1233 2020134043 ANIDA RAIYAN STA Hons
BSCH-1234 2020134044 SUNEHRA MAHIAT NOVERA STA Hons
BSCH-1235 2020134052 PUBALI BHATTACHARJEE STA Hons
BSCH-1236 2020134066 NONDONA DEBNATH STA Hons
BSCH-1237 2020134072 PROME MUTSUDDI STA Hons
BSCH-1238 2020134077 MAHARUN AFROJ MITHILA STA Hons
BSCH-1239 2020134085 JOYETA PAUL SARNA STA Hons
BSCH-1240 2020134090 MAHMUDA AKTER SINTHIA STA Hons
BSCH-1241 2020134092 MST. JERIN AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1242 2021134008 TABASSUM IQBAL CHOWDHURY STA Hons
BSCH-1243 2021134009 MS. THASNIA JANNAT SANI STA Hons
BSCH-1244 2021134023 MYSHA SULTANA STA Hons
BSCH-1245 2021134025 UMME SADIA RESMI STA Hons
BSCH-1246 2021134030 FARHANA AKTER MUNNI STA Hons
BSCH-1247 2021134039 SANJEEDA MEHJABIN HUSSAIN STA Hons
BSCH-1248 2021134059 REZWANA ISLAM KHAWLA STA Hons
BSCH-1249 2021134064 SWARNA SINGHA STA Hons
BSCH-1250 2021134071 TASHNIM JANNATH STA Hons
BSCH-1251 2021134078 FABIHA ASHRAF NOWRIN STA Hons
BSCH-1252 2021134082 MST NAZIA ISLAM TASMI STA Hons
BSCH-1253 2022134003 JUIHITA SUTRADHAR JUI STA Hons
BSCH-1254 2022134010 TASMIA TAHIRA ALAM STA Hons
BSCH-1255 2022134012 LAMIA ISMAIL JUI STA Hons
BSCH-1256 2022134015 FATEMA AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1257 2022134016 AFIA MUTAHARA MALIHA STA Hons
BSCH-1258 2022134021 MST. ONAMIKA AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1259 2022134029 SUMAIYA AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1260 2022134032 ANANNA MAJUMDER STA Hons
BSCH-1261 2022134041 SUMAIYA AKTER STA Hons
BSCH-1262 2022134062 TASMIAH ALAM MAISHA STA Hons
BSCH-1263 2022134069 FAHIMA JAHAN SHIPA STA Hons
BSCH-1264 2022134075 SRABONI DEY PRIYA STA Hons
BSCH-1265 2022134078 MAHZABIN RAHMAN STA Hons
BSCH-1266 2022134084 SHAKILA SULTANA MIMI STA Hons
BSCH-1267 2022134094 ZINAT FARUK SADIA STA Hons
BSCH-1268 2023134001 TASNEA TABASSUM STA Hons
BSCH-1269 2023134006 SANJIDA AFRIN SUCHITA STA Hons
BSCH-1270 2023134053 ADITY SAHA STA Hons
BSCH-1271 2023134068 TAHERA KHATUN STA Hons
BSCH-1272 2023134104 APIFA AKTER SUPTI STA Hons
BSCH-1273 2024134049 ATKIA FAIZA STA Hons
BSCH-1274 2024134054 TAJDID NAHAR PRIONTY STA Hons
BSCH-1275 2024134081 JAREEN ABEDIN TANISHA STA Hons
BSCH-1276 2024134095 SAMIUM MUNIRA AUTHOI STA Hons
BSCH-1277 2022124003 ANANNYA ROY STA Master's
BSCH-1278 2022124013 SAJIDA SULTANA STA Master's
BSCH-1279 2022124034 JAKIA BENTA SONIA STA Master's
BSCH-1280 2022124038 SWASTIKA PURKAYASTHA STA Master's
BSCH-1281 2022124041 MIM MASUDA KEYA STA Master's
BSCH-1282 2023124004 ANIKA TABASSUM NABI STA Master's
BSCH-1283 2023124012 TAMIM TANHA ALAM STA Master's
BSCH-1284 2023124027 RAFIA BINTE RAFIQ STA Master's
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BSCH-1285 2023124030 OISHI DAS STA Master's
BSCH-1286 2020831029 SHAKERA JANNAT EMA SWE Hons
BSCH-1287 2020831056 DURBA ROY SWE Hons
BSCH-1288 2020831057 SUMAIYA AKTHER SWE Hons
BSCH-1290 2021831033 SHATUL MONI SWE Hons
BSCH-1291 2021831041 MARZIA HOSSAIN SWE Hons
BSCH-1292 2021831054 JANNATUL FERDOUS TAJREE SWE Hons
BSCH-1293 2022831007 FATEMA SWE Hons
BSCH-1294 2022831017 SUMAIYA RAHMAN SWE Hons
BSCH-1295 2022831028 JOYETA RAY SWE Hons
BSCH-1296 2022831045 MST. SARMIN SULTANA JUI SWE Hons
BSCH-1297 2022831052 NISHAT ANJUM TONAMI SWE Hons
BSCH-1298 2023831010 MST. MYFUL SWE Hons
BSCH-1299 2023831023 MAYEDA BINTHE MUTALIB MITHE SWE Hons
BSCH-1300 2023831046 SAMIA RAHMAN SWE Hons
BSCH-1301 2023831051 ARIBA SHARAF CHOWDHURY SWE Hons
BSCH-1302 2024831044 SURAIYA BINTE FARUQ SWE Hons
BSCH-1303 2024831047 SHEIKH TASNIMA MAHBUB SWE Hons
BSCH-1304 2024831048 SADIA ZOHORA FAIZA SWE Hons
BSCH-1305 2024831068 JUHAIRA MEHJABIN NOUFI SWE Hons
BSCH-1306 2024831071 SADIA AKTER SARNA SWE Hons
BSCH-1307 2019345002 ANIQA ZAHIN ARC Hons
BSCH-1308 2019345007 TASFIA TABASSUM NOSHIN ARC Hons
BSCH-1309 2023125003 SAYEDA MUNTAHRIN GEE Master's
BSCH-1310 2023125007 TASNIA ANJUM TAJIN GEE Master's
BSCH-1311 2024327015 SADIA ANJUM FET Master's
BSCH-1312 2022126012 JERRY AKTHER OCG Master's
BSCH-1313 2022126003 TAHMINA ANWAR TONNY OCG Master's
BSCH-1314 2022126037 FARZANA AFROZ OCG Master's
BSCH-1315 2022126039 MST. ESHITA AKTER OCG Master's
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